
Régionale 5 couleurs
Vivy 28.8.2021

ASUB

Alain THIRY
C.O. Liège
Course : H:Bleu
Distance : 2900m (Climbing 100m)
Time : 1:23:42 (28'52"/km)

5/7 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Nathan JANSEN 0:28:20
2. Viek DE MITS 0:47:04
3. Christian MOLINE 1:01:32

1. 113 00:08:19 375m 22'11"/km
2. 81 00:04:21 00:12:40 113m 38'30"/km
3. 94 00:04:09 00:16:49 144m 28'49"/km
4. 114 00:06:22 00:23:11 147m 43'19"/km
5. 91 00:06:37 00:29:48 239m 27'41"/km
6. 92 00:08:06 00:37:54 264m 30'41"/km
7. 93 00:13:24 00:51:18 460m 29'08"/km
8. 99 00:04:12 00:55:30 149m 28'11"/km
9. 95 00:11:52 01:07:22 430m 27'36"/km

10. 115 00:09:59 01:17:21 282m 35'24"/km
11. 112 00:05:53 01:23:14 175m 33'37"/km
12. 999 00:00:28 01:23:42 76m 6'08"/km
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